Title

antiqgue mechanical loom 01

antique mechanical loom 02

antique mechanical loom 03

weaving loom 18th century 01

antique textile workshop ambience 01

antique textile workshop ambience 03

antique textile workshop ambience 04

pedal sewing machine Singer 1940 01

pedal sewing machine Singer 1940 02

pedal sewing machine Singer 1940 03

pedal sewing machine Singer 1940 04

sewing machine Singer 1960 01

sewing machine Singer 1960 02

sewing machine Singer 1960 03

sewing machine Singer 1960 04

Antique Textile Making Machines — 22 SFX — 24bit / 48 kHz

Description

Sound of a mechanical loom — artisanal or traditional weaving of clothe — close perspective — textile
workshop

Sound of a mechanical loom — artisanal weaving of clothe with distant voice — close perspective —
textile workshop

Sound of a weaving loom from early 20th century - close and constant operating sound - spinning of
wool - textile manufacturing

Sound of a weaving loom from 18th century - md-distant operating sound - textile manufacturing

Ambience in an antique textile workshop with many looms weaving — mechanical looms of the 18

and 19" century

Ambience in a small textile workshop — 3 looms weaving clothe — traditional mechanical loom

Ambience in a small textile workshop — several looms weaving clothe — traditional mechanical loom
Sound effect of a 1940 pedal sewing machine - Singer - sequence of long seams - antique machine

Sound effect of a 1940 pedal sewing machine - Singer - sequence of small seams - antique machine
Sound effect of a 1940 pedal sewing machine - Singer - antique machine

Sound effect of a 1940 pedal sewing machine - Singer - sequence of slow seam - antique machine
Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 — 3 various takes

Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 — short sew

Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 — slow sewing

Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 — long and slow sewing
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Length

0'50

0'48

1'06

0'59

1'45

1'45

1'01

0'48

0'30

0'31

0'30

0'41

0'03

Category

machine

machine

machine

machine

machine

machine

machine

machine

machine
machine
machine
machine
machine
machine

machine

File

antique-mechanical-loom-01.wav

antique-mechanical-loom-02.wav

antique-mechanical-loom-03.wav

antique-weaving-loom-18™-01.wav

antique-textile-workshop-ambience-looms-
01.wav

antique-textile-workshop-ambience-looms-
02.wav

antique-textile-workshop-ambience-looms-
03.wav

pedal-sewing-machine-Singer-1940-01.wav

pedal-sewing-machine-Singer-1940-02.wav

pedal-sewing-machine-Singer-1940-03.wav

pedal-sewing-machine-Singer-1940-04.wav

sewing-machine-Singer-1960-01.wav

sewing-machine-Singer-1960-02.wav

sewing-machine-Singer-1960-03.wav

sewing-machine-Singer-1960-04.wav



Title

sewing machine Singer 1960 05

sewing machine Singer 1960 06

sewing machine Singer 1960 07

sewing machine Singer 1960 08

spinning wheel antique 01

spinning wheel antique 02

spinning wheel antique 03

Description

Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 — medium sewing

Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 — medium sewing

Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 — sewing fast

Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 — sewing fast

Sound of a spinning wheel with pedal from early 20th century - close and constant operating sound -
spinning of wool - textile manufacturing

Sound of a spinning wheel with pedal from early 20th century - close and constant operating sound -
spinning of wool - textile manufacturing

Sound of a spinning wheel with pedal from early 20th century - distant and slow operating sound -
spinning of wool - textile manufacturing
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Length
012

014

013

110

1'08

Category

machine

machine

machine

machine
machine
machine

machine

File

sewing-machine-Singer-1960-05.wav

sewing-machine-Singer-1960-06.wav

sewing-machine-Singer-1960-07.wav

sewing-machine-Singer-1960-08.wav

spinning-wheel-antique-01.wav

spinning-wheel-antique-02.wav

spinning-wheel-antique-03.wav
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