Antique Textile Making Machines – 22 SFX – 24bit / 48 kHz

Title	Description	Length	Category	File
antique mechanical loom 01	Sound of a mechanical loom – artisanal or traditional weaving of clothe – close perspective – textile workshop	0'50	machine	antique-mechanical-loom-01.wav
antique mechanical loom 02	Sound of a mechanical loom – artisanal weaving of clothe with distant voice – close perspective – textile workshop	0'48	machine	antique-mechanical-loom-02.wav
antique mechanical loom 03	Sound of a weaving loom from early 20th century - close and constant operating sound - spinning of wool - textile manufacturing	1'06	machine	antique-mechanical-loom-03.wav
weaving loom 18th century 01	Sound of a weaving loom from 18th century - md-distant operating sound - textile manufacturing	0'59	machine	antique-weaving-loom-18th-01.wav
antique textile workshop ambience 01	Ambience in an antique textile workshop with many looms weaving – mechanical looms of the 18^{th} and 19^{th} century	1'45	machine	antique-textile-workshop-ambience-looms- 01.wav
antique textile workshop ambience 03	Ambience in a small textile workshop – 3 looms weaving clothe – traditional mechanical loom	1'45	machine	antique-textile-workshop-ambience-looms- 02.wav
antique textile workshop ambience 04	Ambience in a small textile workshop – several looms weaving clothe – traditional mechanical loom	1'01	machine	antique-textile-workshop-ambience-looms- 03.wav
pedal sewing machine Singer 1940 01	Sound effect of a 1940 pedal sewing machine - Singer - sequence of long seams - antique machine	0'48	machine	pedal-sewing-machine-Singer-1940-01.wav
pedal sewing machine Singer 1940 02	Sound effect of a 1940 pedal sewing machine - Singer - sequence of small seams - antique machine	0'30	machine	pedal-sewing-machine-Singer-1940-02.wav
pedal sewing machine Singer 1940 03	Sound effect of a 1940 pedal sewing machine - Singer - antique machine	0'31	machine	pedal-sewing-machine-Singer-1940-03.wav
pedal sewing machine Singer 1940 04	Sound effect of a 1940 pedal sewing machine - Singer - sequence of slow seam - antique machine	0'30	machine	pedal-sewing-machine-Singer-1940-04.wav
sewing machine Singer 1960 01	Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 – 3 various takes	0'41	machine	sewing-machine-Singer-1960-01.wav
sewing machine Singer 1960 02	Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 – short sew	0'03	machine	sewing-machine-Singer-1960-02.wav
sewing machine Singer 1960 03	Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 – slow sewing	0'19	machine	sewing-machine-Singer-1960-03.wav
sewing machine Singer 1960 04	Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 – long and slow sewing	0'42	machine	sewing-machine-Singer-1960-04.wav

Title	Description	Length	Category	File
sewing machine Singer 1960 05	Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 – medium sewing	0'12	machine	sewing-machine-Singer-1960-05.wav
sewing machine Singer 1960 06	Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 – medium sewing	0'14	machine	sewing-machine-Singer-1960-06.wav
sewing machine Singer 1960 07	Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 – sewing fast	0'13	machine	sewing-machine-Singer-1960-07.wav
sewing machine Singer 1960 08	Sound of an old sewing machine Singer from 1960 – sewing fast	0'09	machine	sewing-machine-Singer-1960-08.wav
spinning wheel antique 01	Sound of a spinning wheel with pedal from early 20th century - close and constant operating sound - spinning of wool - textile manufacturing	1'13	machine	spinning-wheel-antique-01.wav
spinning wheel antique 02	Sound of a spinning wheel with pedal from early 20th century - close and constant operating sound - spinning of wool - textile manufacturing	1'10	machine	spinning-wheel-antique-02.wav
spinning wheel antique 03	Sound of a spinning wheel with pedal from early 20th century - distant and slow operating sound - spinning of wool - textile manufacturing	1'08	machine	spinning-wheel-antique-03.wav

[©] Sound Fishing, 2021 - All Rights Reserved